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Warranty and Codes
Meet ANSI/NSF 61, ASME A112.18.1M, CS B125 requirements.  This PROFLO product carries a 1-year limited warranty.
*WaterSense Listed

Product Specifications

Product Features
• Pressure compensating for constant flow from 20 to 80 psi.
• Construction inhibits lime build up.
• Anti-clogging dome screen filters sediment and particles.
• Compatible with all regular male and female housings.
• Rubber washer. 

Model Numbers

PROFLO Aerators
DIMENSIONS

ITEM DESCRIPTION GPM(LPM)

Dual Thread. 15/16” (23.8mm) -27 TPI Male 2.0 (7.58)
    X 55/64” (21.8mm) -27 TPI Female
    CP   12 Pack

PF5061CPK

MALE FEMALE

Female. 55/64” (21.8mm) -27 TPI.  CP  1.5 (5.685)PF143129PK
Female. 55/64” (21.8mm) -27 TPI.  CP  0.5 (1.89)PF143163

PF143129PK

PF143163

Male. 15/16” (23.8mm) -27 TPI.  CP  1.0 (3.79)PF143173

PF5061CPK

PF143129PK

PF143163

PF143173

PF143173
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